

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 427 of 2022****BRANCH MANAGER/DIVISIONAL MANAGER versus RASIYARAM****Order Sheet**

22.07.2025	<p>Mr. Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate for the appellant(s). Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sahu, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 3.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List this matter for final hearing along with MAC No.428/2022.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
@dt!	