



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 427 of 2022

Branch Manager/Divisional Manager **versus** Rasiyaram

MAC No. 428 of 2022

Order Sheet

<p>19/11/2025</p> <p>Hameet</p>	<p>Mr. Deepak Kumar Nishad on behalf of Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sahu, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Mr. Vivek Shrivastava, counsel for respondent No. 4.</p> <p>Mr. Avishek Bharti on behalf of Mr. Rahil Arun Kochar, counsel for respondent No. 1 in MAC/428/2022.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant, is reported to be on adjustment.</p> <p>List these matters in the week commencing 08/12/2025 along with MAC/275/2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
--	--