

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 427 of 2022**BRANCH MANAGER/DIVISIONAL MANAGER **versus** RASIYARAM**MAC/275/2022,MAC/428/2022****Order Sheet**

| | |
|-------------------|--|
| | |
| 10/12/2025 | <p>Parties through their respective counsels.</p> <p>As prayed by Mr. P. Dutta, learned counsel for the Insurance Company, list these matters in the month of February, 2026 in order to enable him to file vakalatnama in MAC-275-2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>s@if</p> |

