



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 427 of 2022

BRANCH MANAGER/DIVISIONAL MANAGER *versus* RASIYARAM

MAC/428/2022, MAC/275/2022

Order Sheet

<p>30/03/2026</p> <p>Gopal</p>	<p>Shri Prashant Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Avishek Bharti, Advocate on behalf of Smt. Renu Kochar, Advocate and Shri Vivek Kumar Shrivastava, Advocate for respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the parties, list the matters in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE</p>
---------------------------------------	--