



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 427 of 2022**

Branch Manager/Divisional Manager **Versus** Rasiyaram & Ors.

**MAC/428/2022,MAC/275/2022**

<b>13/04/2026</b>	<p>Shri Prasanjet Dutta, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Deepak kuamr Nishad, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Sanjeev Kuamr Sahu, Advocate for the respective respondent.</p> <p>List the case in the <b>First Week of May, 2026.</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</b></p>
-------------------	---