



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

**Order Sheet**

**MAC No. 427 of 2022**

BRANCH MANAGER/DIVISIONAL MANAGER **versus** RASIYARAM & Ors.

**MAC/428/2022,MAC/275/2022**

<b>05/05/2026</b>	Shri Prasannajeet Dutta, Advocate for the appellant.  List these cases after <b>Summer Vacation</b> .  <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
-------------------	--